BIB

LAST
1104 ANTHONY
34 DEMERASKI
175 WILTBANK
22 CARSON
122 NECKLES
139 REASH
15 BRITTEN
164 TONNE
493 MICHAEL
143 ROSADO
264 EDWIN
169 VLOYANETES
1105 JOE
199 JOSEPH
87 KNICKLE
120 MOY
123 NELAN
18 BURNLEY
195 MICHAEL
124 NOCERA
492 JOSHUA
165 TRAMAGLINI
9 BAKER
90 KURTZ
70 HOWARD
25 CITRANGLO
266 DANIEL
268 JAMES
1101 ALBERT
185 QUENIN
17 BURGESS
172 WHITE
32 DEGAETANO
497 KEVIN
499 CHRIS
498 JUSTIN
173 WHITE
79 KANE
156 SMITH
184 ANTHONY
500 BRYAN

FIRST
FIOTO
JOSEPH
BRIAN
DYLAN
GEORGE
ED
MICHAEL
SEAN
RUIZ
AZIEL
BARON
NICOLAS
PEDE
OCIVA
SHAWN
WILLIAM
BRANDON
JONATHAN
PIGOTT
CHALIE
BUEMI
THOMAS
BRADLEY
RYAN
GARY
DAVID
LISLE
WALSH
SCOTT
GODFREY
PADRE
JAMES
KEVIN
SMITH
ACEVEDO
ACEVEDO
MICHAEL
MICHAEL
JOE

CAPADONNA

KENNEDY

68 HOLLINGSWORTH DAVID

AGE

46 M
35M
24 M
17 M
23 M
16 M
27 M
33 M
16 M
14 M
33 M
16 M
27 M
35M
33 M
31 M
18 M
16 M
33 M
23 M
33 M
37 M
19 M
18 M
65 M
40 M
13 M
39 M
37 M
14 M
49 M
11 M
41 M
39 M
40 M
12 M
41 M
31 M
18 M
33 M
30 M
49 M

TIME

17:14.8
17:56.3
19:07.5
19:22.6
20:02.5
20:06.6
20:27.6
20:36.6
20:39.8
20:48.0
20:57.9
22:26.9
23:14.2
23:15.9
23:31.5
23:40.3
23:47.3
23:56.5
24:40.1
24:46.8
24:48.1
24:52.6
24:53.2
25:11.5
25:18.2
25:19.8
25:32.6
25:36.8
25:39.0
25:44.3
25:45.8
25:47.3
27:03.8
27:13.6
27:41.5
27:42.1
27:53.5
27:56.2
28:02.0
28:38.1
29:02.0
29:23.8

OVERALL
1

O o0 NOO UL B~ WN

10
11
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
22
23
24
25
26
27
29
30
31
33
34
35
36
37
47
48
50
51
52
54
55
58
61
65



144 ROTOLO
101 MACDONALD
488 JONATHAN
31 COUGHLIN
6 ANDOLINA
50 FULLAUAN
142 RIZZI
188 LAMAR
78 KANE
487 JESSE
254 ALBERT
103 MAHAFFEY
253 RICHARD
255 BRIAN
251 JOHN
178 MATTHEW
197 CHRISTOPHER
66 HOFF
158 STONE
265 GREGORY
109 MARKOWSKI
108 MARKOWSKI
81 KATZ
73 HUMMEL
1108 DOUG
95 LEAK
114 MCATEER

PETER
HUNTER
BARON
JACK
MARIO
KEN
NICHOLAS
BROWN
MILO
HERBERT
ANDREWS
BRAD
FLANDERS
LIVESEY
KOVACS
GEISSLER

DRUMMONOS

SHEA
WILLIAM
TUTT
LUCAS
MICHAEL
BRIAN
DANIEL
COX
KAIDEN
JIM

48 M
37 M
32 M
58 M
33 M
58 M
14 M
14 M
30 M
31 M
28 M
37 M
35M
40 M
24 M
29 M
30 M
10 M
11 M
12 M
4 M
37 M
29 M
11 M
57 M
2 M
46 M

30:21.1
30:37.8
30:42.1
31:31.3
31:333
31:33.7
31:43.3
31:43.8
32:03.7
32:354
33:19.4
33:21.6
33:38.9
34:07.7
34:08.1
34:44.8
35:10.0
36:29.2
36:45.0
36:54.8
37:09.3
37:38.3
37:53.2
38:35.8
41:36.8
42:42.2
48:14.2

73
75
76
82
83
84
85
86
89
94
98
99
101
102
103
104
105
108
109
110
112
113
114
120
125
127
129



